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C A M P U S 
Map

Thanks for coming to visit! This map is designed to 
help you navigate your way around the academic and 
residential buildings, common areas, and athletic and 
recreation venues. Along the way, you’ll find sculpture, 
biking and nature trails, and friendly faces. So take it 
all in, and don’t forget to take a selfie in front of the 
Student Center mural!

Welcome
to South!

DIRECTIONS TO USA MAIN CAMPUS
Take Exit 3 (Airport Boulevard) off Interstate 65. 
This is the same exit for Mobile’s airport. Continue 
west on Airport Boulevard (approximately three miles) 
until you reach University Boulevard. Turn right on 
University Boulevard. Turn left at the fourth traffic 
light, which is USA South Drive. 
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Main Number (251) 460-6101
Admissions (251) 460-6141 or (800) USA-JAGS
One Stop @ South (251) 341-4USA
Alumni (251) 460-7084
Athletics (251) 460-7035
Financial Aid (251) 460-6231
Marketing and Communications (251) 460-6211



	84	 Academic Services Center
	 19	� Alpha Gamma Delta Sorority House
	102	 Alpha Hall East	
	106	 Alpha Hall South 
	 18	 Alpha Omicron Pi Sorority House	
	 67	 Archaeology Museum	
	68	 Archaeology Lab 1	
	 69	 Archaeology Lab 2
	 70	 Archaeology Storage
	 9	 Athletics Administration Building	
	 63	 Athletics Annex
	 32	 Azalea Hall
	 33	 Beta Apartment Residence Hall 1	
	 34	 Beta Apartment Residence Hall 2	
	 35	 Beta Apartment Residence Hall 3	
	 36	 Beta Apartment Residence Hall 4	
	 37	 Beta Apartment Residence Hall 5
	98	 BMA Dialysis Center	
	 91	 Bookstore
	 31	 Camellia Hall	
	105	 Central Services Admin Building
	 71	 Central Utilities Plant	
	103	� Charles M. Baugh Biomedical Library
	 76	 Chemistry Building
	 16	 Chi Omega Sorority House	
	64	 Communication Building

	 87	 Computer Services Center
	 73	 Construction Services & Facilities
		  Warehouse
	88	 Counseling and Testing
	 26	 Delta Commons
	 27	 Delta Residence Hall 3	
	 28	 Delta Residence Hall 4
	 29	 Delta Residence Hall 5	  
	 30	 Delta Residence Hall 6	
	 15	 Dining Facility (Fresh Food Company) 
	 96	 Education & Outreach Building
	90	 Center for Educational Accessibility & 
		  Disability Resources		
	 13	 Epsilon Residence Hall 1	
	 14	 Epsilon Residence Hall 2	
	 10	 Faculty Club	
	 59	 Farish Beard Indoor Practice Facility 
		  (Softball)
	 7	 Football Fieldhouse	  
	 42	 Gamma Residence Hall 0	
	 43	 Gamma Residence Hall 1
	44	 Gamma Residence Hall 2	
	45	 Gamma Residence Hall 3	
	46	 Gamma Residence Hall 4	
	 47	 Gamma Residence Hall 5	
	48	 Gamma Residence Hall 6	

	49	 Gamma Residence Hall 7	
	50	 Gamma Residence Hall 8	
	 51	 Gamma Residence Hall 9	
108	 Glass Arts Building	
	 38	 Grounds Department
	 3	 Warehouse	
	 8	 Hancock Whitney Stadium	
	85	 Health, Kinesiology & Sport Building/
		  Jag Gym
	100	 Health Sciences Building
	101	 Health Simulation Building	
 	75	 Humanities Building	
	89	 Innovation in Learning Center	
	 1	 Intramural Sports Complex 
	 2	 Intramural Fieldhouse		
	 66	 Jag Fitness Trail	
	 62	 Jaguar Track
	 6	 Jaguar Training Center
	 5	 James A. and Frances H. Yance 
		  Football Practice Facility	
	54	 Jon Lieber Clubhouse	
	 24	 Kappa Alpha Fraternity House
	 20	 Kappa Delta Sorority House	
	 41	 Kappa Sigma Chapter Room	
	 95	 Laboratory of Infectious Diseases	
	114	 Laidlaw Performing Arts Center	

	110	 Life Sciences Building	
	109	 Life Sciences Lecture Hall
	 83	 Lubel Memorial Tennis Courts	
	 53	 Luis Gonzalez Hitting Facility
	 77	 MacQueen Alumni Center
	 74	 Maintenance Garage	  
	60	 Marching Band Practice Field
	 61	 Marching Band Practice Field Pavilion	
	94	 Marx Library	
	 111	 Mathematical Sciences & Physics 
		  Building
	104	 Medical Sciences Building	
	 93	 Meisler Hall	
	 82	 Mitchell Center
	115	 Mitchell College of Business	
	116	 Mitchell Learning Resource Center	
	80	 Mobile Townhouse	
	 81	 Moulton Tower & Alumni Plaza	
 	 11	 Outdoor Adventures	
	 52	 Parking Services	
	 17	 Phi Mu Sorority House	
	 23	 Pi Kappa Alpha Fraternity House	
	 21	 Pi Kappa Phi Fraternity House
	 52	 Police/Beta-Gamma Commons	
	40	 Property Inventory Warehouse	
	65	 Science Laboratory Building

	 79	 Seamen’s Bethel/Honors College	
	117	 Shelby Hall	  
	 22	 Sigma Chi Fraternity House
	58	 Soccer Field (The Cage)
	 57	 Softball Field (Jaguar Field)	
	56	 Softball/Soccer Fieldhouse	
	55	 Stanky Field	
	 25	 Stokes Hall	
	 92	 Student Center	
	86	 Student Health Center	
	 12	 Student Recreation Center	
 	99	 Technology & Research Park
	 97	 Technology & Research Park, Building III	
	 72	 Telecommunications Building 
	113	 Tholos of Delphi Replica
	 78	 Toulmin House (formerly Alumni Hall)	
	 4	 Transportation Services
	 39	 Treatment Storage & Disposal
	118	 University Commons		
	107	 Visual Arts Complex
	112	 Whiddon Administration Building
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D E S I G N A T E D  P A R K I N G  L O T S
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Admissions......................................... 2500
Emergency Student Loans..............2400
Enrollment Services..........................2400 
Financial Aid ...................................... 1200
International Education Programs.... 2300 
International Services...................... 2200
JagPantry............................................ 2130 
New Student Recruitment................ 2500
One Stop @ South............................. 2100 
Registrar..............................................1100 
Student Accounting........................... 1300
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Visitor Parking

Information and Parking Permits/
USA Police

Pat Capps 
Covey College of 

Allied Health 
Professions
3028 Health 

Sciences Building
(251) 445-9260

College of
Education and

Professional 
Studies

3600 University 
Commons

(251) 380-2738

College of 
Nursing

3082 Health 
Sciences Building
(251) 445-9400

College of 
Engineering
2114 Shelby Hall
(251) 460-6140

Graduate 
School

301 Whiddon 
Administration 

Building
(251) 460-6310

School of 
Computing

2101 Shelby Hall
(251) 460-6390

Mitchell College
of Business

103 Mitchell College 
of Business

(251) 460-6418

Honors College
Seamen’s Bethel

(251) 461-1637

New Student
Orientation

80 Mobile
Townhouse

College of Arts 
and Sciences

118 Humanities Building
(251) 460-6282

College of 
Medicine

5795 Medical 
Sciences Building

(251) 341-3030

	 1	 Intramural Sports Complex 	
	 2	 Intramural Fieldhouse
	 3	 Warehouse
	 4	 Transportation Services
	 5	 James A. and Frances H. Yance 
		  Football Practice Facility	
	 6	 Jaguar Training Center
	 7	 Football Fieldhouse
	 8	 Hancock Whitney Stadium
	 9	 Athletics Administration Building
	 10	 Faculty Club
	 11	 Outdoor Adventures
	 12	 Student Recreation Center
	 13	 Epsilon Residence Hall 1	
	 14	 Epsilon Residence Hall 2
	 15	 Dining Facility (Fresh Food Company)
	 16	 Chi Omega Sorority House 
	 17	 Phi Mu Sorority House
	 18	 Alpha Omicron Pi Sorority House
	 19	� Alpha Gamma Delta Sorority House
	 20	 Kappa Delta Sorority House
	 21	 Pi Kappa Phi Fraternity House
	 22	 Sigma Chi Fraternity House
	 23	 Pi Kappa Alpha Fraternity House
	 24	 Kappa Alpha Fraternity House
	 25	 Stokes Hall

	

	 26	 Delta Commons
	 27	 Delta Residence Hall 3	
	 28	 Delta Residence Hall 4
	 29	 Delta Residence Hall 5	  
	 30	 Delta Residence Hall 6	
	 31	 Camellia Hall
	 32	 Azalea Hall
	 33	 Beta Apartment Residence Hall 1	
	 34	 Beta Apartment Residence Hall 2	
	 35	 Beta Apartment Residence Hall 3	
	 36	 Beta Apartment Residence Hall 4	
	 37	 Beta Apartment Residence Hall 5
	 38	 Grounds Department
	 39	 Treatment Storage & Disposal
	40	 Property Inventory Warehouse
	 41	 Kappa Sigma Chapter Room	
	 42	 Gamma Residence Hall 0	
	 43	 Gamma Residence Hall 1
	44	 Gamma Residence Hall 2	
	45	 Gamma Residence Hall 3	
	46	 Gamma Residence Hall 4	

	 47	 Gamma Residence Hall 5	
	48	 Gamma Residence Hall 6	
	49	 Gamma Residence Hall 7	
	50	 Gamma Residence Hall 8	
	 51	 Gamma Residence Hall 9	
	 52	 Parking Services/Police/Beta-Gamma
		  Commons
	 53	 Luis Gonzalez Hitting Facility
	54	 Jon Lieber Clubhouse	
	 55	 Stanky Field	
	 56	 Softball/Soccer Fieldhouse
	 57	 Softball Field (Jaguar Field)
	 58	 Soccer Field (The Cage)
	 59	 Farish Beard Indoor Practice Facility 
		  (Softball)
	60	 Marching Band Practice Field
	 61	 Marching Band Practice Field Pavilion	
	 62	 Jaguar Track
	 63	 Athletics Annex
	64	 Communication Building
	65	 Science Laboratory Building
	 66	 Jag Fitness Trail
	 67	 Archaeology Museum
	68	 Archaeology Lab 1	
	 69	 Archaeology Lab 2
	 70	 Archaeology Storage

	 71	 Central Utilities Plant
	 72	 Telecommunications Building
	 73	 Construction Services & Facilities
		  Warehouse
	 74	 Maintenance Garage	  
	 75	 Humanities Building	
	 76	 Chemistry Building
	 77	 MacQueen Alumni Center
	 78	 Toulmin House (formerly Alumni Hall)
	 79	 Seamen’s Bethel/Honors College	
	80	 Mobile Townhouse	
	 81	 Moulton Tower & Alumni Plaza
	 82	 Mitchell Center
	 83	 Lubel Memorial Tennis Courts
	 84	 Academic Services Center
	85	 Health, Kinesiology & Sport Building/
		  Jag Gym
	 86	 Student Health Center
	 87	 Computer Services Center
	88	 Counseling and Testing
	89	 Innovation in Learning Center
	90	 Center for Educational Accessibility & 
		  Disability Resources 
	 91	 Bookstore
	 92	 Student Center
	 93	 Meisler Hall

	94	 Marx Library
	 95	 Laboratory of Infectious Diseases	
	 96	 Education & Outreach Building
	 97	 Technology & Research Park, Building III	
	98	 BMA Dialysis Center
	 99	 Technology & Research Park
	100	 Health Sciences Building
	101	 Health Simulation Building
	102	 Alpha Hall East
103	�	 Charles M. Baugh Biomedical Library
104	 Medical Sciences Building
	105	 Central Services Admin Building	
	106	 Alpha Hall South
	107	 Visual Arts Complex 		
108	 Glass Arts Building		
	109	 Life Sciences Lecture Hall
	110	 Life Sciences Building	
	 111	 Mathematical Sciences & Physics Building	
	112	 Whiddon Administration Building
	113	 Tholos of Delphi Replica
	114	 Laidlaw Performing Arts Center	
	115	 Mitchell College of Business	
	116	 Mitchell Learning Resource Center	
	117	 Shelby Hall
	118	 University Commons	
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L101	 Intramural Fields
	L102	� Intramural Fields
	L103	 Intramural Field House
	L104	 Transportation Services	
	L105	 Hancock Whitney Stadium South 
	L201	 Baptist Church
L202	 Faculty Club	
	L203	 Stadium Dr. Southwest	
	L204	 Stadium Dr. Southeast 1
L205	 Stadium Dr. Southeast 2
	L206	 Sorority Houses
	L301	 Stankey Field		
	L302	 Jaguar Blvd. South
	L303	 Beta Gamma Lot
L304	 Jaguar Blvd. North
L305	 Delta Loop
L306	 Greek Dr.-Stokes Hall
L307	 Hancock Whitney Stadium East
	L308	 Pi Kappa Phi Fraternity House
L309	 Sigma Chi Fraternity House
	L310	 Pi Kappa Alpha Fraternity House
	L311	 Athletics Administration

L312	 Football Field House	
	L401	 Mitchell Center
	L501	 Shelby/Student Services Dr. South	
	L502	� Shelby/Student Services Dr. North
	L503A	� University Commons–Academics
	L503B	� University Commons–USA Health
	L601	 Laidlaw/Mitchell College of Business
L602	 Administration/USA South Dr.
L603	 Mitchell College of Business		
L604	 Student Center East
L605	 Bethel/Townhouse
L606	 Student Center West
L607	 Humanities
	L608	 Communication/Science Laboratory
	L605	 MacQueen Center/Humanities South
	L701	 Visual Arts 
L801	 Health Sciences
	L802	 College of Medicine	
	L803	 Life Sciences Building
	L804	 Marx Library/Humanities North/Chemistry	
L901	 Aubrey Green at Ernest Cleverdon	
	L902	 Clinic Dr. North 

	L903	 Clinic Dr. South
L904	 Educational & Outreach		
L905 	 TRP North	
	L906	 Laboratory of Infectious Diseases	
	L907	 TRP I	
	P908	 TRP II

Mural




